UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
SD103AW                                                                                                                                                     DIODE
www.unisonic.com.tw                            1 of 3
Copyright ©  2019 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd  QW-R601-009.C
SCHOTTKY BARRIER
SWITCHING DIODE
 FEATURES
* Low Forward Voltage Drop

1
2
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Order Number
Package
Pin Assignment
Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free 1 2
SD103AWL-CA2-R SD103AWG-CA2-R SOD-123 A K Tape Reel
SD103AWL-CC2-R SD103AWG-CC2-R SOD-523 A K Tape Reel
Note:  Pin Assignment: A: Anode   K: Cathode
SD103AWG-CA2-R
(1) Packing Type
(2) Package Type
(3) Green Package
(1) R: Tape Reel
(2) CA2: SOD-123, CC2: SOD-523
(3) G: Halogen Free and Lead Free, L: Lead Free
 MARKING
     S4
L: Lead Free
G: Halogen Free
SD103AW                                                                                                                                                     DIODE
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD                2 of 3
           www.unisonic.com.tw   QW-R601-009.C
 ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS (Single Diode @ TA=25°C, unless otherwise specified)
PARAMETER SYMBOL RATINGS UNIT